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Sex:
Height:
Race:

Eye Color:

Booking #:
INS:
COB:

Current Location:

Current Housing Section:

Current Housing Cell:

Booked Date:

There are no aliases for this inmate.

There is no detainer information for this inmate.

Case #:

Case #: 171902616
Case #: 171902918
Case #: 161912778
Case #: 161912282
Case #: 171902917

Case #:

Case #: 171913040
Case #: 171913077
Case #: 171913127
Case #: 171913149
Case #: 171913190
Case #: 171913247

Case # Offense Date
12/17/2017
12/17/2017
12/17/2017

171902616
171902616
171902616
171902616
171902616
171902918
171902918
161912778
161912778
161912778

12/17/2017
01/02/2017
01/02/2017
01/02/2017
01/02/2017
01/02/2017
02/25/2017
02/28/2017
12/06/2016
12/06/2016
12/06/2016

76-6-106(2)(C)
76-5-304(1)

M Age: 39
605 Weight: 210
AMERICAN INDIAN Hair Color: BLACK
BROWN
17068516 SO#: 247417
Citizen: UNITED STATES
Arizona
MAIN County: SALT LAKE
Current
05 Housing B
Block:
06 Current
Housing Bed:
12/17/2017 Release
Date:
Released on
Amount: $25,000.00 Status: own Posted By: Post Date:
Recognizance
Amount: $0.00 Status: Open Posted By: Post Date:
Amount: $0.00 Status: Open Posted By: Post Date:
Amount: $0.00 Status: Open Posted By: Post Date:
Amount: $0.00 Status: Open Posted By: Post Date:
Amount: $0.00 Status: Open Posted By: Post Date:
Released on
Amount: $0.00 Status: own Posted By: Post Date:
Recognizance
Amount: $10,000.00 Status: Open Posted By: Post Date:
Amount: $5,000.00 Status: Open Posted By: Post Date:
Amount: $5,000.00 Status: Open Posted By: Post Date:
Amount: $5,000.00 Status: Open Posted By: Post Date:
Amount: $15,000.00 Status: Open Posted By: Post Date:
Amount: $25,000.00 Status: Open Posted By: Post Date:
Code Description
41-1A-1316 RECEIVE OR TRANSFER STOLEN VEHICLE
41-6A-210 FAIL TO STOP OR RESPOND AT COMMAND OF POLICE
76-8-305.5 FAIL TO STOP AT COMMAND OF LAW ENFORCEME
76-8-305 INTERFERENCE WITH ARRESTING OFFICER
76-6-408 THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY
76-6-408 THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY
76-6-408 THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY
58-37-8(2)(A)(1) POSSESSION OR USE OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
58-37A-5(1) USE OR POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
76-6-404 THEFT
76-6-404 THEFT
76-5-103(1) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF:INTENTIONAL DAMAGE,DEFACE,DESTROY PROPERTY
UNLAWFUL DETENTION

12/17/2017

12/22/2017
12/22/2017
12/22/2017
12/22/2017
12/22/2017

12/17/2017

12/20/2017
12/20/2017
12/21/2017
12/21/2017
12/22/2017
12/27/2017

Degree



161912282
161912282
161912282
171902917

171913040
171913077
171913077
171913077
171913077
171913127
171913149
171913149
171913190
171913247
171913247
171913247

11/26/2016
11/26/2016
11/26/2016
02/26/2017
12/17/2017
12/20/2017
11/17/2017
12/12/2017
12/15/2017
12/12/2017
12/14/2017
12/07/2017
12/07/2017
12/15/2017
12/27/2017
12/27/2017
12/27/2017

76-5-103(1)
58-37-8(1)(A)(IV)
58-37A-5(1)
76-6-404
64-13-29
76-6-404
76-6-404
76-5-102.4(4)
41-6A-210
76-8-305.5
41-6A-210
76-6-404
76-6-106(2)(C)
76-6-404
76-6-404
41-6A-210
76-8-305.5

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

ENGAGE IN CONT CRIMINAL ENTERPRISE

USE OR POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

THEFT

VIOLATION OF PAROLE OR PROBATION

THEFT

THEFT

ASSAULT AGAINST A POLICER OFFICER-MILITARY SERVICE MEMBER
FAIL TO STOP OR RESPOND AT COMMAND OF POLICE

FAIL TO STOP AT COMMAND OF LAW ENFORCEME

FAIL TO STOP OR RESPOND AT COMMAND OF POLICE

THEFT

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF:INTENTIONAL DAMAGE,DEFACE,DESTROY PROPERTY
THEFT

THEFT

FAIL TO STOP OR RESPOND AT COMMAND OF POLICE

FAIL TO STOP AT COMMAND OF LAW ENFORCEME
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