



## Inmate Database Search

Inmate Database Search Results

Inmate Information

To return to the Search Results page, click on the Inmate Database Search Results tab, or to revise your search, click on the Inmate Database Search tab.

Name: HARLEY GREGORY WELSH

Sex: Age: 39 Height: Race: Eye Color: 210 BLACK 605 AMERICAN INDIAN Weight: Hair Color:

BROWN

**Inmate Information** 

247417 Booking #: 17068516 SO#: **UNITED STATES** INS: Citizen:

COB: Arizona

**Incarceration Information** 

SALT LAKE MAIN **Current Location:** County:

Current **Current Housing Section:** 05 Housing В

Block: Current

Housing Bed: **Current Housing Cell:** 06 Release 12/17/2017 **Booked Date:** Date:

**Alias Information** 

There are no aliases for this inmate.

**Detainer Information** 

There is no detainer information for this inmate.

## **Bond Information**

				Released on			
Case #:	Amount:	\$25,000.00	Status:	own Recognizance	Posted By:	Post Date:	12/17/2017
Case #: 171902616	Amount:	\$0.00	Status:	Open	Posted By:	Post Date:	12/22/2017
Case #: 171902918	Amount:	\$0.00	Status:	Open	Posted By:	Post Date:	12/22/2017
Case #: 161912778	Amount:	\$0.00	Status:	Open	Posted By:	Post Date:	12/22/2017
Case #: 161912282	Amount:	\$0.00	Status:	Open	Posted By:	Post Date:	12/22/2017
Case #: 171902917	Amount:	\$0.00	Status:	Open	Posted By:	Post Date:	12/22/2017
				Released on			
Case #:	Amount:	\$0.00	Status:	own Recognizance	Posted By:	Post Date:	12/17/2017
Case #: 171913040	Amount:	\$10,000.00	Status:	Open	Posted By:	Post Date:	12/20/2017
Case #: 171913077	Amount:	\$5,000.00	Status:	Open	Posted By:	Post Date:	12/20/2017
Case #: 171913127	Amount:	\$5,000.00	Status:	Open	Posted By:	Post Date:	12/21/2017
Case #: 171913149	Amount:	\$5,000.00	Status:	Open	Posted By:	Post Date:	12/21/2017
Case #: 171913190	Amount:	\$15,000.00	Status:	Open	Posted By:	Post Date:	12/22/2017
Case #: 171913247	Amount:	\$25,000.00	Status:	Open	Posted By:	Post Date:	12/27/2017

## **Charge Information**

Case #	Offense Date	Code	Description	Grade	Degree
	12/17/2017	41-1A-1316	RECEIVE OR TRANSFER STOLEN VEHICLE	UT	F2
	12/17/2017	41-6A-210	FAIL TO STOP OR RESPOND AT COMMAND OF POLICE	UT	F3
	12/17/2017	76-8-305.5	FAIL TO STOP AT COMMAND OF LAW ENFORCEME	UT	MA
	12/17/2017	76-8-305	INTERFERENCE WITH ARRESTING OFFICER	UT	MB
171902616	01/02/2017	76-6-408	THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY	UT	F2
171902616	01/02/2017	76-6-408	THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY	UT	F3
171902616	01/02/2017	76-6-408	THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY	UT	MB
171902616	01/02/2017	58-37-8(2)(A)(I)	POSSESSION OR USE OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE	UT	MA
171902616	01/02/2017	58-37A-5(1)	USE OR POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	UT	MB
171902918	02/25/2017	76-6-404	THEFT	UT	F2
171902918	02/28/2017	76-6-404	THEFT	UT	F3
161912778	12/06/2016	76-5-103(1)	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	UT	F3
161912778	12/06/2016	76-6-106(2)(C)	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF:INTENTIONAL DAMAGE, DEFACE, DESTROY PROPERTY	UT	MA
161912778	12/06/2016	76-5-304(1)	UNLAWFUL DETENTION	UT	MB

161912282 161912282	11/26/2016 11/26/2016	76-5-103(1) 58-37-8(1)(A)(IV)	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT ENGAGE IN CONT CRIMINAL ENTERPRISE	UT UT	F3 MA
161912282	11/26/2016	58-37A-5(1)(A)(IV)	USE OR POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	UT	MB
171902917	02/26/2017	76-6-404	THEFT	UT	MA
	12/17/2017	64-13-29	VIOLATION OF PAROLE OR PROBATION	UT	F3
171913040	12/20/2017	76-6-404	THEFT	UT	F2
171913077	11/17/2017	76-6-404	THEFT	UT	F2
171913077	12/12/2017	76-5-102.4(4)	ASSAULT AGAINST A POLICER OFFICER-MILITARY SERVICE MEMBER	UT	F2
171913077	12/15/2017	41-6A-210	FAIL TO STOP OR RESPOND AT COMMAND OF POLICE	UT	F3
171913077	12/12/2017	76-8-305.5	FAIL TO STOP AT COMMAND OF LAW ENFORCEME	UT	MA
171913127	12/14/2017	41-6A-210	FAIL TO STOP OR RESPOND AT COMMAND OF POLICE	UT	F3
171913149	12/07/2017	76-6-404	THEFT	UT	F3
171913149	12/07/2017	76-6-106(2)(C)	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF:INTENTIONAL DAMAGE, DEFACE, DESTROY PROPERTY	UT	MB
171913190	12/15/2017	76-6-404	THEFT	UT	F2
171913247	12/27/2017	76-6-404	THEFT	UT	F2
171913247	12/27/2017	41-6A-210	FAIL TO STOP OR RESPOND AT COMMAND OF POLICE	UT	F3
171913247	12/27/2017	76-8-305.5	FAIL TO STOP AT COMMAND OF LAW ENFORCEME	UT	MA

<sup>@</sup> Copyright 2007, Digital Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved